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No 10 HUGOUNET SERGE

Pass 13 1:14.567 1 1:14.567 *

Pass 26 2:25.700 2 1:11.133 *

Pass 38 3:35.943 3 1:10.243 *

Pass 51 4:46.878 4 1:10.935

Pass 64 5:57.178 5 1:10.300

Pass 77 7:07.989 6 1:10.811

Pass 90 8:18.168 7 1:10.179 *

Pass 104 9:29.448 8 1:11.280

Pass 118 10:40.796 9 1:11.348

Pass 131 11:51.712 10 1:10.916

Pass 145 13:02.939 11 1:11.227

Pass 158 14:13.042 12 1:10.103 *

Pass 170 15:23.770 13 1:10.728

Pass 182 16:34.094 14 1:10.324

Pass 194 17:44.072 15 1:09.978 *

Pass 206 18:54.488 16 1:10.416

Pass 217 20:05.942 17 1:11.454

Pass 229 21:16.922 18 1:10.980

Pass 241 22:28.118 19 1:11.196

Pass 252 23:38.676 20 1:10.558

Pass 263 24:49.019 21 1:10.343

No 11 HAMMOND FRANCIS

Pass 18 1:17.969 1 1:17.969 *

Pass 31 2:29.383 2 1:11.414 *

Pass 44 3:40.577 3 1:11.194 *

Pass 56 4:51.343 4 1:10.766 *

Pass 68 6:02.269 5 1:10.926

Pass 81 7:12.624 6 1:10.355 *

Pass 94 8:23.171 7 1:10.547

Pass 107 9:34.045 8 1:10.874

Pass 120 10:44.278 9 1:10.233 *

Pass 133 11:54.418 10 1:10.140 *

Pass 146 13:04.584 11 1:10.166

Pass 159 14:16.110 12 1:11.526

Pass 171 15:26.962 13 1:10.852

Pass 183 16:37.600 14 1:10.638

Pass 195 17:47.962 15 1:10.362

Pass 207 18:58.928 16 1:10.966

Pass 219 20:09.633 17 1:10.705

Pass 230 21:21.179 18 1:11.546

Pass 242 22:31.751 19 1:10.572

Pass 254 23:42.669 20 1:10.918

Pass 265 24:54.808 21 1:12.139

No 20 DA COSTA GUILLAUME

Pass 14 1:15.177 1 1:15.177 *

Pass 27 2:26.601 2 1:11.424 *

Pass 41 3:38.493 3 1:11.892

Pass 55 4:50.580 4 1:12.087

Pass 72 6:12.382 5 1:21.802

Pass 85 7:25.337 6 1:12.955

Pass 98 8:37.790 7 1:12.453

Pass 111 9:50.042 8 1:12.252

Pass 124 11:01.850 9 1:11.808

Pass 137 12:13.514 10 1:11.664

Pass 150 13:25.297 11 1:11.783

Pass 162 14:36.928 12 1:11.631

Pass 174 15:48.739 13 1:11.811

Pass 186 17:00.403 14 1:11.664

Pass 198 18:11.737 15 1:11.334 *

Pass 210 19:23.239 16 1:11.502

Pass 222 20:34.371 17 1:11.132 *

Pass 234 21:45.679 18 1:11.308

Pass 247 22:57.391 19 1:11.712

Pass 258 24:08.513 20 1:11.122 *

Pass 269 25:20.889 21 1:12.376

No 21 DUFOUR THOMAS

Pass 19 1:18.439 1 1:18.439 *

Pass 33 2:31.363 2 1:12.924 *

Pass 46 3:43.676 3 1:12.313 *

Pass 59 4:55.341 4 1:11.665 *

Pass 71 6:06.847 5 1:11.506 *

Pass 84 7:19.095 6 1:12.248

Pass 97 8:31.235 7 1:12.140

Pass 110 9:42.756 8 1:11.521

Pass 123 10:54.034 9 1:11.278 *

Pass 135 12:05.240 10 1:11.206 *

Pass 147 13:16.780 11 1:11.540

Pass 160 14:28.153 12 1:11.373

Pass 172 15:39.552 13 1:11.399

Pass 184 16:51.509 14 1:11.957

Pass 196 18:03.079 15 1:11.570

Pass 208 19:15.406 16 1:12.327

Pass 220 20:27.177 17 1:11.771

Pass 232 21:39.357 18 1:12.180

Pass 244 22:52.783 19 1:13.426

Pass 256 24:04.420 20 1:11.637

Pass 267 25:16.642 21 1:12.222

No 46 INGWILLER LUDOVIC

Pass 20 1:18.800 1 1:18.800 *

Pass 32 2:30.132 2 1:11.332 *

Pass 45 3:41.681 3 1:11.549

Pass 58 4:53.117 4 1:11.436

Pass 70 6:04.453 5 1:11.336

Pass 83 7:15.760 6 1:11.307 *

Pass 95 8:26.012 7 1:10.252 *

Pass 108 9:36.474 8 1:10.462

Pass 121 10:47.569 9 1:11.095

Pass 134 11:58.155 10 1:10.586
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No 46 INGWILLER LUDOVIC

In 149 13:23.037 11 1:24.882

No 50 LEBRETON JEREMY

Pass 12 1:14.309 1 1:14.309 *

Pass 25 2:25.272 2 1:10.963 *

Pass 39 3:36.923 3 1:11.651

Pass 53 4:48.276 4 1:11.353

Pass 66 5:58.421 5 1:10.145 *

Pass 79 7:09.591 6 1:11.170

Pass 93 8:20.280 7 1:10.689

Pass 105 9:30.024 8 1:09.744 *

Pass 117 10:40.576 9 1:10.552

Pass 130 11:50.025 10 1:09.449 *

Pass 143 13:00.223 11 1:10.198

Pass 155 14:10.222 12 1:09.999

Pass 167 15:19.984 13 1:09.762

Pass 179 16:30.354 14 1:10.370

Pass 191 17:40.320 15 1:09.966

Pass 202 18:50.741 16 1:10.421

Pass 215 20:01.728 17 1:10.987

Pass 227 21:12.552 18 1:10.824

Pass 239 22:23.144 19 1:10.592

Pass 251 23:34.428 20 1:11.284

Pass 262 24:45.897 21 1:11.469

No 65 JAMON PATRICK

No 68 MOTTIER PASCAL

No 77 ROUSSEAU GILLES

Pass 15 1:15.628 1 1:15.628 *

Pass 28 2:26.884 2 1:11.256 *

Pass 40 3:37.704 3 1:10.820 *

Pass 52 4:47.960 4 1:10.256 *

Pass 65 5:57.933 5 1:09.973 *

Pass 78 7:08.669 6 1:10.736

Pass 91 8:19.077 7 1:10.408

Pass 103 9:29.271 8 1:10.194

Pass 116 10:39.366 9 1:10.095

Pass 129 11:49.661 10 1:10.295

Pass 142 12:59.940 11 1:10.279

Pass 156 14:10.542 12 1:10.602

Pass 168 15:21.246 13 1:10.704

Pass 181 16:32.776 14 1:11.530

Pass 193 17:43.625 15 1:10.849

Pass 205 18:54.194 16 1:10.569

Pass 216 20:05.720 17 1:11.526

Pass 228 21:16.823 18 1:11.103

Pass 240 22:27.901 19 1:11.078

Pass 253 23:39.880 20 1:11.979

Pass 264 24:52.131 21 1:12.251

No 107 GRIEU ANTHONY

Pass 17 1:17.307 1 1:17.307 *

Pass 30 2:28.893 2 1:11.586 *

Pass 43 3:39.957 3 1:11.064 *

Pass 57 4:51.786 4 1:11.829

Pass 69 6:03.357 5 1:11.571

Pass 82 7:15.324 6 1:11.967

Pass 96 8:28.055 7 1:12.731

Pass 109 9:40.592 8 1:12.537

Pass 122 10:52.814 9 1:12.222

Pass 136 12:05.510 10 1:12.696

Pass 148 13:18.110 11 1:12.600

Pass 161 14:30.561 12 1:12.451

Pass 173 15:42.958 13 1:12.397

Pass 185 16:55.035 14 1:12.077

Pass 197 18:06.998 15 1:11.963

Pass 209 19:19.840 16 1:12.842

Pass 221 20:31.848 17 1:12.008

Pass 233 21:43.371 18 1:11.523

Pass 245 22:55.087 19 1:11.716

Pass 257 24:07.261 20 1:12.174

Pass 268 25:18.988 21 1:11.727

No 119 DUFOUR PATRICK

Pass 21 1:21.163 1 1:21.163 *

Pass 34 2:36.035 2 1:14.872 *

Pass 47 3:50.319 3 1:14.284 *

Pass 60 5:04.676 4 1:14.357

Pass 73 6:21.035 5 1:16.359

Pass 86 7:36.153 6 1:15.118

Pass 99 8:51.123 7 1:14.970

Pass 112 10:06.305 8 1:15.182

Pass 125 11:20.291 9 1:13.986 *

Pass 138 12:35.140 10 1:14.849

Pass 152 13:50.834 11 1:15.694

Pass 165 15:06.552 12 1:15.718

Pass 178 16:20.678 13 1:14.126

Pass 190 17:35.341 14 1:14.663

Pass 204 18:52.229 15 1:16.888

Pass 218 20:07.800 16 1:15.571

Pass 231 21:23.838 17 1:16.038

Pass 243 22:39.495 18 1:15.657

Pass 255 23:55.402 19 1:15.907

Pass 266 25:12.608 20 1:17.206

No 123 CHASSELOUP LOÏC

No 140 LEROY BRUNO
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No 173 VITE CHRISTIAN

Pass 10 1:12.508 1 1:12.508 *

Pass 23 2:21.412 2 1:08.904 **

Pass 36 3:31.086 3 1:09.674

Pass 48 4:39.859 4 1:08.773 *

Pass 61 5:48.653 5 1:08.794

Pass 74 6:57.632 6 1:08.979

Pass 87 8:06.092 7 1:08.460 *

Pass 100 9:14.037 8 1:07.945 *

Pass 113 10:22.320 9 1:08.283

Pass 126 11:30.757 10 1:08.437

Pass 139 12:38.975 11 1:08.218

Pass 151 13:47.464 12 1:08.489

Pass 163 14:55.384 13 1:07.920 *

Pass 175 16:03.803 14 1:08.419

Pass 187 17:12.244 15 1:08.441

Pass 199 18:20.838 16 1:08.594

Pass 211 19:29.346 17 1:08.508

Pass 223 20:38.034 18 1:08.688

Pass 235 21:46.874 19 1:08.840

Pass 246 22:55.706 20 1:08.832

No 321 DESMEDT RODRIGUE

Pass 9 1:12.196 1 1:12.196 **

Pass 22 2:21.147 2 1:08.951 *

Pass 35 3:30.745 3 1:09.598

Pass 49 4:40.128 4 1:09.383

Pass 62 5:49.177 5 1:09.049

Pass 75 6:58.652 6 1:09.475

Pass 88 8:07.297 7 1:08.645 *

Pass 101 9:16.288 8 1:08.991

Pass 114 10:24.669 9 1:08.381 *

Pass 127 11:33.672 10 1:09.003

Pass 140 12:42.952 11 1:09.280

Pass 153 13:52.193 12 1:09.241

Pass 164 15:01.332 13 1:09.139

Pass 176 16:10.189 14 1:08.857

Pass 188 17:19.630 15 1:09.441

Pass 200 18:28.881 16 1:09.251

Pass 212 19:38.297 17 1:09.416

Pass 224 20:47.644 18 1:09.347

Pass 236 21:56.811 19 1:09.167

Pass 248 23:06.877 20 1:10.066

Pass 259 24:18.454 21 1:11.577

No 358 JAILLET EMILIEN

Pass 16 1:16.635 1 1:16.635 *

Pass 29 2:27.474 2 1:10.839 *

Pass 42 3:38.779 3 1:11.305

Pass 54 4:49.580 4 1:10.801 *

Pass 67 5:59.330 5 1:09.750 *

Pass 80 7:09.931 6 1:10.601

Pass 92 8:19.894 7 1:09.963

Pass 106 9:30.374 8 1:10.480

Pass 119 10:41.186 9 1:10.812

Pass 132 11:52.055 10 1:10.869

Pass 144 13:02.168 11 1:10.113

Pass 157 14:11.420 12 1:09.252 *

Pass 169 15:21.599 13 1:10.179

Pass 180 16:31.657 14 1:10.058

Pass 192 17:41.016 15 1:09.359

Pass 203 18:51.262 16 1:10.246

Pass 214 20:01.488 17 1:10.226

Pass 226 21:11.416 18 1:09.928

Pass 238 22:20.957 19 1:09.541

Pass 250 23:30.846 20 1:09.889

Pass 261 24:40.928 21 1:10.082

No 888 PETIT ERIC

Pass 11 1:13.448 1 1:13.448 *

Pass 24 2:22.941 2 1:09.493 *

Pass 37 3:32.488 3 1:09.547

Pass 50 4:41.697 4 1:09.209 *

Pass 63 5:51.118 5 1:09.421

Pass 76 7:00.521 6 1:09.403

Pass 89 8:09.816 7 1:09.295

Pass 102 9:19.132 8 1:09.316

Pass 115 10:28.913 9 1:09.781

Pass 128 11:39.960 10 1:11.047

Pass 141 12:50.289 11 1:10.329

Pass 154 13:59.888 12 1:09.599

Pass 166 15:09.893 13 1:10.005

Pass 177 16:19.891 14 1:09.998

Pass 189 17:30.395 15 1:10.504

Pass 201 18:40.340 16 1:09.945

Pass 213 19:51.035 17 1:10.695

Pass 225 21:01.720 18 1:10.685

Pass 237 22:12.515 19 1:10.795

Pass 249 23:23.068 20 1:10.553

Pass 260 24:34.349 21 1:11.281

No 891 BONVICINI DOMINIQUE


